
Timestamp What's your username on Bitcointalk.org?Bitcointalk.org link of your profile What's your rank? Your Ethereum wallet Email address Your Stakes final stakes week 1 week 2 week 3 week 4 - 13 - 20 week5 20 - 27 27-4 4-11 11-18 18-25 25 - 1 1-8 8-15
26/05/2018 10:26:26 FedericaSantime https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1877018 Jr. Member 0x33982Ed97CC9a2BB4d06e059B6AAD66ecc1ecAC1 5 0 "Other" discussion board is not allowedNo signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
26/05/2018 11:24:00 nvtinh08 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1697719 Jr. Member 0x002694425b0c877C7E9857610a3390fdB899619f 5 0 2/7 No signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
27/05/2018 00:28:42 cryptowolfsu https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1402981 Jr. Member 0xabb6f068d9bdF4f28625BcD75da3116b7d463d79 5 80 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10
27/05/2018 03:48:03 Abderrazak Belkhir https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1059329 Full Member 0xEbD02feCA4374FCe35BAE1C81fB8fd305A4A106C 15 165 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 15 15
27/05/2018 09:09:23 MMnoob https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1975412 Jr. Member 0xa581327B836683d99A8d939E9420F6e3EaFd3aa2 5 0 broken signature broken signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
27/05/2018 13:28:59 Citataw https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1877795 Jr. Member 0x98f167773455ABBfeCc023814A471C4898c3B6a5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
27/05/2018 19:32:43 tsagaeff.m https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1674935 Jr. Member 0x71e02B199C645cD5706b9622e3961D2b895eA86f 5 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 kicked?
28/05/2018 13:31:56 damgdas https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2075882 Jr. Member 0xe6d2E80ea94EEB074fb1f47C3EECf0730f63d351 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 kicked?
28/05/2018 22:31:16 crypto.kaka https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2081742 Jr. Member 0x7E8752e4B4B0D66543FC572d9cAAD5fBF3fb250F 5 0 no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
30/05/2018 03:19:29 hussnainali https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1894048 Jr. Member 0x523d1E787877f0eB35b53c846fBd10148337A20e 5 0 4/7 no signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
30/05/2018 07:31:19 Saverenergy https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1083626 Full Member 0x5949b09f38e7a145be6f92510d1c04339be592b4 15 180 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
30/05/2018 22:11:37 Uderlord https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2059935 Jr. Member 0xcB61833fd40990e1fAA580b08a9114C456Ab13d7 5 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 kicked?
31/05/2018 14:37:27 karisma black https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1714677 Jr. Member 0x157355C8E095126ecCaA57587eA5adD07008752F 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 0
01/06/2018 00:30:02 hisarardi https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1268797 Jr. Member 0x5a28be0c2bb51163de498Bc6be83D4f143e6b631 5 0 no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
03/06/2018 23:34:43 oyoW9Pie8oh https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1288026 Member 0x9f4f8a25dD81B46d8443eC61D1fc5E5a000e74D4 10 0 2/7 0/7 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked

04/06/2018 21:53:15 CryptoCoinArbitrage https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1247022 Jr. Member 0x0Ef5DDC372fdE697785A2000ABBDa1c3bdB79d01 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5
05/06/2018 15:20:42 asma555 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1038629 Full Member 0x5a661B25861478e4655825675d97B232b2ef5107 15 0 2/7 0/7 0/7 0/7 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
07/06/2018 15:18:03 Segobebek https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1111885;sa=summaryMember 0x9c82F46aCE73D44557407362Ba263df7c1fb97E6 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 Only reports Only reports Only reports 0 - bounty spammer kicked
07/06/2018 18:59:25 PetroRoshenko https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2139473 Jr. Member 0x92476883115dA13f2C1Da496c8CC8270E7c54490 5 40 "Other" discussion board is not allowed 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

08/06/2018 14:29:48 Raidzin https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1834383 Jr. Member
0x1Da3ef6A9286947C1D20be653c3CECC3363eA26f

5 0 0/7 0/7 1/7 0/7 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
08/06/2018 18:52:17 sacskate https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=123887 Hero/Legendary Member 0xC21DC26043B0cFe628140B38d492ca9df3e75460 20 0 no signature no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
08/06/2018 19:05:34 insanid https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109856 Full Member 0xfc010988c0fe37eC71b8892c1b71908ba81C7Dd5 15 135 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 0
08/06/2018 22:41:54 synchronocity https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1048876 Jr. Member 0x76C53e3B81EF8292c879beA653AC550368651763 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 0
09/06/2018 09:22:24 Rate https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1272575 Member 0x4441e9594EB088226AEebb05329D2511E06Fe90E 10 0 0 0 0 0 you are ok - start posting you are ok - start posting kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked

10/06/2018 13:28:52 khichariya1 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1297360 Member 0x0A7c98d2dD911545cff67E8b67014E762df6fc61 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 Only reports Only reports Only reports No signature kicked kicked
12/06/2018 17:47:54 jackolinyoko https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1311624 Member 0x6C7aF9B0aa57433127d13A97BA44841b7571e811 10 0 0 0 0 0 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
12/06/2018 22:24:10 humpert https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1455707 Member 0x5734D110867Db331fce3C5e863dDb6A4F0201ED2 10 0 3/7 10 10 10 10 10 0 No signature kicked kicked
13/06/2018 08:24:02 Mishkagami https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1968377 Jr. Member 0xCAaAEFBc5eC543f369452Ac162188731D60e4008 5 35 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5
13/06/2018 13:08:22 tuikindu https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1757419 Jr. Member 0x11F3FD2F8645b0764a9165C7F7548Ef0B260D283 5 35 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
14/06/2018 19:24:14 phamminhtan https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1018434 Full Member 0x7d6722c960eDDe9E51AC509D0d28b931214763dA 49 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 Only reports Only reports no signature kicked kicked

14/06/2018 20:21:28 Jebul2

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1084377;sa=summary

Member 0x323a58f633806c97953AabCE7805435C47E3B233 10 0 10 10 2/7 2/7 Only reports Only reports Only reports kicked kicked
16/06/2018 20:15:27 minime0105 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=778786 Hero/Legendary Member 0xC3f6E2CFe1aE2AF7990604dF7785Ae375d9d6D5c 25 165 20 20 0 0 25 25 25 25 25
18/06/2018 09:21:52 hot_ads https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=976380 Member 0x1233D3043A71AbeeA7a01C15c88a44BeA0024588 10 70 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10
19/06/2018 10:59:07 chengyinoing01 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1770156 Jr. Member 0x49357E2E9051a85c3D2556DBF87c297D956928D4 5 25 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0
19/06/2018 12:07:17 Eros1on https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998388 Member 0xCfeB5090EdAD4F587c839A42554E3d7D05b9Fba2 10 70 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10
19/06/2018 16:50:03 Ekaterinat https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1428236 Full Member 0x8b938177b7ca930b01F6Ca519042729B2a5e5e5C 15 105 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 0
20/06/2018 12:58:57 alenvikiri https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2090568 Jr. Member 0x583f62fd5c39Eaec94Dba6333E17Dbc6650F63f5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 newbie
20/06/2018 16:01:10 htsz_da12 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=976636 Member 0x6bfC740455dc3520Dd6149646fB9F4f855571E66 10 80 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
20/06/2018 18:47:33 founfition https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=940785 Full Member 0xe4d0dff40bd33D53976CEe07E75E0b9b5372FE73 15 0 0 15 no signature no signature no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked
20/06/2018 20:45:16 cryptoless1409 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1645402 Jr. Member 0xef4491E9047c039eBA2C82D1389e14a184352B78 5 0 no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
21/06/2018 11:17:06 josephyer https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=953054 Full Member 0xb23CC33e2A4f42cf5d71d8dA60721E678046Ec61 15 0 15 15 15 no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked
21/06/2018 15:39:04 gulgul https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1044756 Full Member 0x349331a74f8E283fd90B4508AB52540Fd758711c 15 120 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
22/06/2018 00:46:44 putriliesma https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1889955 Jr. Member 0xb0a3fC670a2F933dc24c3C023a4B2CC7976E238B 5 0 0/7 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
22/06/2018 13:53:06 Biklonicl https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2067827 Jr. Member 0x5D353a9eeE299Ee571BDfB6aF33c1dc036ACA0Eb 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 kicked Newbie
22/06/2018 14:21:42 wodebutterfly https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1362637 Jr. Member 0xF5D5Cc6E3e4F561F8025dDEEe4dD08A8B439B0a2 5 0 5 4/7 0 0 0 kicked kicked kicked
22/06/2018 18:16:00 Baekhyun https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2122678 Jr. Member 0x7D4CAA7D6D8131B4FeA0d01fAc02F75Cb3bFd48D 5 0 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 kicked Newbie
25/06/2018 16:52:09 zxcv cool https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=976692 Member 0x76d71e8800CE28A6DfE53ddb32Ef07C56f304dcB 10 50 0 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
26/06/2018 22:23:04 phamminhtan https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1018434 Full Member 0x5dF8722247B3C18694643B2e818Fe4799023fe09 15 0 15 15 15
27/06/2018 17:38:05 hayratposta https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1561246 Jr. Member 0x1aA33d5Ff4f6CDC9aD301A652AAD73F9d9152753 5 0 0/7 5 5 5 0 0 0 kicked Newbie

27/06/2018 18:18:42 f_ala https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1458077 Jr. Member
0x611D822091132493A8dE8e0F70883Cc9E597C544

5 35 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
27/06/2018 18:25:51 hero_coin https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1304454 Member 0xC5798aA317d72334396ac4A66C58481fF9A1a42b 10 60 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
27/06/2018 18:36:27 ubeyd.y https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1550545 Jr. Member 0x3570e300998Bf2959e74F1FA45d2EBC8A1b39377 5 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 kicked Newbie
27/06/2018 22:01:21 hunter17 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2007610 Jr. Member 0x3E400fcc43b5ad5aD34d5CF09eF9Ae06DdC787aa 5 30 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0
28/06/2018 19:50:04 Agus Sayadi https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=969916 Full Member 0x9680cB30892E41676d8d8f1A1FcF5ca8970b7E31 15 0 0/7 0/7 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
29/06/2018 02:04:31 Linda toraja https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1173789 Jr. Member 0xe01AD68c75DCf4203a177e5DF65A4F8CB059e54C 5 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 kicked
29/06/2018 02:14:56 mamex https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1144641 Full Member 0x199761231788efBDb11ed815B1D84A31295f8E2a 15 0 15 0 0 0 kicked kicked kicked
29/06/2018 21:56:51 Ahoenk https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;threads;u=348490 Hero/Legendary Member 0x6f626E2c27fb8Eb68C0A6E74fc39474B6aD5863A 25 0 kicked kicked kicked kicked kicked
30/06/2018 15:19:02 lightbringer14 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2015433 Jr. Member 0x475d00819aF18991E17b57bbFe2d98BE73026d39 5 25 5 0 5 5 5 5 0
30/06/2018 21:00:14 coin.milyarderi https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1682626 Jr. Member 0x052678AEaFf35B2cDc714Ed23622db6ea4926747 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
01/07/2018 03:45:13 Angemas https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2050525 Jr. Member 0x68dc2E26db40B24079CA2b4a4C70d320e2c14224 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
02/07/2018 20:50:17 Shendelzare_Silkwood- https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=841783 Full Member 0x87D8700e5b110e8593d1a974D8EFFA27E697db85 15 0 no signature no signature no signature kicked kicked kicked kicked
04/07/2018 17:30:50 Laxus215 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2179835 Jr. Member 0x52fF335622bf22760cB0c795a92D222b03181eC7 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 kicked
04/07/2018 18:10:16 Windfaraday https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1497366 Jr. Member 0x77970779d01384e8CEdE4FB7961f6472Fd9AE68a 5 30 0 5 5 5 5 5 5
04/07/2018 22:05:20 qaraneum https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2160050 Jr. Member 0x2db0Ab0470301b8C3f3b86c8c06c9166bc5563aD 5 0 5 5 0 0 0 kicked kicked
05/07/2018 10:17:21 azvn https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1769779 Jr. Member 0x0A9173154C1D2F9f840F0eEBc8d42165CBBe2A6a 5 0 5 0 0 0 kicked kicked
05/07/2018 22:23:04 Uwouw0 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1963092 Member 0xa653159867843F749fa4D9a959e64215da3Da024 10 60 10 10 10 10 10 10
06/07/2018 09:14:27 teplohodov https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1962597 Jr. Member 0x2ac9d51F0c6FFE95AEE4e19A1Aa9e9ACD4815afc 5 15 5 0 0 5 0 5
06/07/2018 18:32:57 peter1 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998079 Member 0xEaa6C9d38F3271103d9E412fa77A563c1aF6d125 10 50 10 10 10 10 10 0
07/07/2018 17:54:06 Harry1v https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998082 Member 0xEdeBA10AF72CaE2F2C89fd842b019855BA188E92 10 30 0 0 10 10 0 10
08/07/2018 17:23:42 nguyenhoven https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1402854 Jr. Member 0xA18897f5eBE15fea6A1F4e305f494aAb999237a1 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5
10/07/2018 01:32:35 coinbirds https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1108345 Full Member 0x8f9744773ead1942a8ee0b4c8bc2c3975a818df7 15 90 15 15 15 15 15 15
11/07/2018 15:27:15 NewOne404 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2123955 Jr. Member 0x514DE13Ec094cd68cdCBb49e6Ec45eb0D5DB8856 5 25 0 5 5 5 5 5
12/07/2018 09:12:20 terencio https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1230562 Member 0x9b85ee94C25294D5e2BF9c9B9b5fA5b58602FAd3 10 0 Only reports Only reports Only reports ? kicked
12/07/2018 18:32:04 Gracie12 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998098 Member 0x1dba29880684EB4cD8f1C7709fb29A73EEB6cd2d 10 50 10 10 10 10 10
13/07/2018 11:19:23 bezborodof https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1987830 Jr. Member 0x853DEA063A1cCf2008eD554439A7C950C122d311 5 0 Only reports Only reports Only reports kicked
13/07/2018 16:56:32 Lemer https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1304630 Member 0xBC275d274B14C0407451f0e27526AE8f213CAA97 10 40 10 10 10 10
13/07/2018 19:15:45 nitoxnayatyan https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2186087 Jr. Member 0x8e3cbF2b7788Eb584C3C733Ee15c3391f19dC1D5 5 0 5 0 0 0 kicked Newbie
14/07/2018 11:32:40 Vishnu.Reang https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=986141 Sr. Member 0xb910CDb006bB0C654e714218E7F2d2f70c28AA29 20 20 20 20 20 20
14/07/2018 17:16:48 Mohamme https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1350308 Member 0xA76eFD7f950D874850aC38FfCeC8081C50535A1e 10 50 10 10 10 10 10
16/07/2018 23:53:30 spastikss https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1161737 Full Member 0xA88Ab9256b1F92b66f7C42b2E25cC39559d3cb14 15 60 15 15 15 15
18/07/2018 01:16:55 s3rj0 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1242878 Member 0x4f70eD6b19cc733D5C45A40250227C0c020Ab3cD 10 40 10 10 10 10
18/07/2018 03:48:59 macstone https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=101271;sa=summaryMember 0xdCEeA587DE477b40F97C8191a242e17A3581a182 10 0 10 10 00/07 kicked
18/07/2018 05:01:10 fourokavas https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=438758 Member 0xCA530c343d682fAcD620f20960834f2A1b987137 10 0 10 ? kicked
18/07/2018 07:08:39 IggySe7ven https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=86677 Member 0x9DDc40E33aCC344e24C91aF008FA90302a2E7e1B 10 40 10 10 10 10
18/07/2018 10:54:01 anrian062 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2103031 Jr. Member 0x01da3ab6DdFbd79C32E544d6Cb146b190EDce862 5 0 0 0 0 kicked Newbie
18/07/2018 19:01:01 prefontaine1982 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=252585 Member 0x31D79Ffe4f11f6206813981C95dE10556F865223 10 0
18/07/2018 19:38:43 carterwyang https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=221028 Member 0xeEfC631F929b22F28CCCA2D5Ce4667Eb10B5F5A1 10 0
18/07/2018 21:53:09 Antana https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=145641 Member 0x3BFe6AE2a4C069350e32c55C1B79Fc20dE3F06de 10 10 10 0 0
19/07/2018 00:16:33 DeKingCrypto https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1142337 Full Member 0x257c919c3C0F5604e50c185F3EC7418E88C5741D 15 60 15 15 15 15
19/07/2018 17:16:52 Newboybb https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1250321 Member 0xf2C19069DB3d1d056E1e5187E7eAB2bBF983d8fB 10 40 10 10 10 10
20/07/2018 22:43:02 sandisunny https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2023998 Jr. Member 0x37486c85BAC0F995bCA6C8c6a02445028a0dAba6 5 0
24/07/2018 18:37:08 avonka https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1168116 Member 0xb66B23bB9F8ED902a5F12798AF8740D3F85D5A39 10 40 10 10 10 10
25/07/2018 05:55:06 MrGGates https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1752614 Jr. Member 0x35e81DBe71ae69F6D5FB1D2B71DCcB0bE983ab84 5 0 no signature no signature kicked kicked
25/07/2018 13:42:01 bitcoinman93 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1397356 Jr. Member 0x241646e31434426aF435705ACbFA0604fA1528d9 5 0 0 0 0 kicked Newbie
25/07/2018 16:31:19 Aminmon https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1352263 Member 0xF2D3021389445e8D40abAF70914Db469F1e16056 10 20 10 10 0
25/07/2018 18:43:39 tradeinvest.7vek https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1361156 Member 0xe99463a84C0dcF7Bea786587A92E69B9a5FaaB32 10 20 10 0 10
26/07/2018 09:49:21 ikarinov32 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action%3Dprofile;u%3D1428236 Full Member 0x76c8791fc2667F10020A1c7E76C5398b4572774c 15 30 15 0 15
26/07/2018 13:52:14 bartolo https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=369438 Hero/Legendary Member 0xcA8bdA95feC53EC0F6BacEe3d151c225710aA437 25 50 25 25 0
27/07/2018 19:15:25 Bionicl4 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1984782 Jr. Member 0xE521b11ddc87ff4411cB582323369C35b4690b75 5 0 5 kicked Newbie
30/07/2018 00:51:17 dead_m92 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=228551 Hero/Legendary Member 0x6d7f2039288923e971B95687BeE8BEc1b7984635 25 0 6/7 kicked
30/07/2018 01:14:20 SBOSS https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=225200;sa=summaryMember 0x23DE6030fB0F7e6caaE938985DB893A2c743c1EF 10 10 0 0 10
31/07/2018 00:05:04 949miner https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=218267;sa=summarySr. Member 0x13061c151a64006E9b8D13dC785c2702eCa2b11f 0  + 6/7  +
31/07/2018 05:25:36 gadgetnerd https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=335247 Member 0x38C942365811CB97087C7D36e8E6cECA7b5B4d24 10 0
31/07/2018 06:20:15 Bajula https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=368470 Member 0xfE6F6e786125D3C5Ad0Dd5F85541dF3F22BcC4C8 10 20 10 0 10
31/07/2018 10:51:56 Mauriek https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=35959 Hero/Legendary Member 0xdCCC041e25E006dA34a2291Cf37bC7da9e3991E3 25 50 25 25 0
31/07/2018 15:10:01 qqNxt https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222606 Full Member 0x1122Ed4ccA02F471CdEf4995B6b4a4dDc12fe148 15 45 15 15 15
31/07/2018 15:29:02 pointblue https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action%3Dprofile;u%3D1108345 Full Member 0x859DC4941AB64C8c8F74A02A1Bb097BDa401Dde7 15 30 15 15 0
31/07/2018 17:48:03 powerman24 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1252591 Member 0x1A4a7BF53619EbBe169488a5Af2FA31297d5d580 10 10 10
01/08/2018 10:38:36 itos https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=226603 Full Member 0xb6ec7b581ecc16A374ca11f2c585C207Db912320 15 30 15 15 0
01/08/2018 23:04:54 estupido https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1928785;sa=summaryJr. Member 0x120B5A7fc97Fb33364F451c697D660A440D28373 5 0 no signature kicked Newbie
02/08/2018 01:27:37 ataki https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1108259 Full Member 0x5f992D631d087043FFB25D10795F23D42F632F42 15 30 15 15
02/08/2018 21:41:12 Si kleng https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1946998 Jr. Member 0x743D161C5c19f7d7d9638E44D52B7892Ad54aF98 5 10 5 5
02/08/2018 21:58:13 Si kleng https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1946998 Jr. Member 0x743D161C5c19f7d7d9638E44D52B7892Ad54aF98 5 10 5 5
03/08/2018 20:47:24 C0inbirds https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1108345 Full Member 0xdEBE0CD5653a24b440696a912d00b5eE8bA81c3c 15 0
04/08/2018 19:22:01 Lanzer https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=68937;sa=summaryMember 0x9e28C35d2762aff5d7788801a09fEd4aD6e179df 10 0 0 0
04/08/2018 19:39:13 Rage https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=8730 Member 0xA3b72A5fa5CddBcd0eb6b03dC40A422C109cfC9f 10 0 0 0
04/08/2018 20:08:17 luckybtccasino https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=447623 Member 0x086f2b9490c4c57fFB66DF6BE2D83749fAa6ca06 10 10 0 10
04/08/2018 22:42:01 shursight https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=294993 Hero/Legendary Member 0x08Fffa1210a5e59B674938956451Ad4245033C04 25 0 0 0
05/08/2018 02:35:41 chanc3r https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=173985 Sr. Member 0xD120C1bF18a05D7E449fE548cca0f0C0E197A810 0 6/7  +
05/08/2018 04:01:17 shayshaylaboogie https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=138446;sa=summaryMember 0x40088949725d0C9A60047639319e46a884506e1e 10 10 0 10
05/08/2018 12:24:19 Gontxi https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=84172 Sr. Member 0x97f663dbbe2af2F1fD2fB5e2EF180C888E5Eb02F 0  + 6/7
05/08/2018 12:55:30 HendarSul https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1002030 Full Member 0x027f3338324f4d69b56216247B0186C2CFE7cc31 15 15 0 15
05/08/2018 13:41:17 moneyangel https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1528369 Member 0x0D9980E2B0D28b32856cFE201286532E8f5a6aa1 10 20 10 10
05/08/2018 15:29:38 -asuna https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1747816 Jr. Member  0xCa1F9DB8C23EF463F2f85D95179dd6a855B5799A 5 0 0 0 Newbie
05/08/2018 16:44:36 BahriH https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1065747 Full Member 0x99891fd66a243036FEC5d4b672FcdAdB91B75E05 15 15 0 15
05/08/2018 17:11:47 efodix https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=75820 Full Member 0xBfD3715c1E0A307914B7f12133d48bb3dF455aa1 15 30 15 15
05/08/2018 17:51:43 sensei https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=93912 Full Member 0xCcA8A39e9425DAB8804D72AF5451c4De54a18150 15 0 0 0
05/08/2018 20:21:28 montgolfier https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=37584 Member 0xF9ac871590E832B02576b3296972b3A26f8119A0 10 10 0 10
05/08/2018 21:20:18 zerocashdev https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=353565 Full Member 0xb2665542C35034457623108Bd0464FAf370caC3b 15 30 15 15
06/08/2018 10:08:53 torrantz https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=238151 Sr. Member 0x2156319588b6070A1745fe870554cbAec823Df68 0 6/7  + 
06/08/2018 11:52:11 trinhan1988 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1823523 Jr. Member 0xb391ec84b8A05d39531B02D0C230e3E2649785F7 5 0 0 kicked Newbie
06/08/2018 17:31:06 omnik https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=196641 Sr. Member 0x1088c9d357543AC26c27da042ca2c46a627F4766 0  +  +
06/08/2018 20:17:36 vike https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=160230 Full Member 0x3314F2F7f4e722A6B227472E9F7267134D87985b 15 30 15 15

06/08/2018 21:17:51
n.ilik

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2195763;sa=summaryJr. Member 0x0924c7630e229D20C5DBB42Be9Cc14b73797eC27 5 0 0 kicked Newbie

06/08/2018 21:18:05
n.ilik

https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2195763;sa=summaryJr. Member 0x0924c7630e229D20C5DBB42Be9Cc14b73797eC27 5 0
06/08/2018 22:37:51 nezzard https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=436793 Full Member 0xd8bD322A364C8577bD5227C51240302bf77117D3 15 30 15 15
07/08/2018 11:28:16 twobits https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=24185 Sr. Member 0x3E134702273C7ecCb816b7908248092470982189 0  +  + 
07/08/2018 14:46:43 zuzuca https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=996235 Sr. Member 0xeF5125025B8593E3D486BD68f344c836182688c1 0  +  + 
07/08/2018 20:00:50 Мinimе https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=778786 Hero/Legendary Member 0x562cC8156d7Ab3F85AEAE3B0096B0bf86d18e71F 25 50 25 25
08/08/2018 07:36:03 Bubblebubble https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=994890 Member 0x0095B77ceB0178AAa38DC14a13C95a902d021BED 10 10 10
08/08/2018 08:07:39 ОМNIК https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=196641 Sr. Member 0xfD9A6C7bb4996E0Df5c176E869db06E2357ff2F3 0
08/08/2018 11:03:05 maianh09 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1157413 Full Member 0x605949246979cEacAf077f5d7579AC81041e98d2 15 0 0
08/08/2018 11:51:28 El Loco https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1575273 Jr. Member 0xd3CCf31820301F0955ca2d7c190F2b3AadB639D0 5 5 5
08/08/2018 17:34:51 zonkminer80 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1183832 Jr. Member 0xDCd85b0d73d07a604B503bf99DF3DD40dD464f81 5 0 0 kicked Newbie
08/08/2018 20:35:46 vlshnu.rеаng https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=986141 Sr. Member 0xed73fbbee3b7d640097613f3b59bf26e1875922c 0
09/08/2018 00:40:21 AllisionMarieLewis https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=318991 Sr. Member 0xcc714A18FBFC22E361c09206F0e67bf986AAF631 0  +
10/08/2018 04:15:31 gulgul https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1044756 Full Member 0x92C7FB7aD44b339B549de624196465B6748F3cAB 15 0
11/08/2018 13:44:22 flash101k https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=847937 Member 0x91670E7A91D16a9191ffa09F37b29BbD1dA6de10 10 0 0
14/08/2018 17:16:55 OzhogCoin https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1246356 Member 0x3FeD17CB8aB9E366098E0304D907ff7174BBCD5a 10 0 0
21/08/2018 09:40:25 Elisa123 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1260026 Member 0xd5058b44D7938190760d9e8fFa58a4e50dd2cfDC 1390 0

26/08/2018 04:43:29 Savesenergy https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;;u=1083626 Full Member
0xbB68023cE409041f2De230D73e8c106b2D7F5075

0
26/08/2018 04:46:35 abderrazakbeIkhir https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1059329;sumary Full Member 0x4d998875B80FfB0b26E404e84AB32bAae1820138 0

26/08/2018 04:47:58 segobekbe https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1111885 Member
0x6e9246d38a4302c4953011E1F2F6cC3A840eF2b6

0
26/08/2018 04:50:54 guIgul https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;;u=1044756 Full Member 0x59d8CA479225cE06f0AdBd3C84068B9497E6Da20 0
28/08/2018 05:37:02 Sverenergy http://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1083626 Full Member 0x665eF629c32836BC9f0fB5B78E29Cd7FAB37543A 0
28/08/2018 05:37:36 nsanid http://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109856 Full Member 0x0E8590034167bCAB01bF4A304733f5B549C76477 0
28/08/2018 05:38:11 katerinat http://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1428236 Full Member 0xe30dd7abbF2e108CaE0DB95bE14E7235b9035904 0
04/09/2018 13:14:50 samuellim853 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2030136 Jr. Member 0xaB129B87C6Dd71E422f042392D87331473D517Ec 0
05/09/2018 16:21:09 saponetes https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile Sr. Member 0x50842B38d7Dc0Cf628BC6f4cfc5Ffa100e729Bcf
05/09/2018 20:06:42 enriquemendez18 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2148598 Jr. Member 0x28452927cb75d5da9C876767e7c6C4ccd5926B1d 0
06/09/2018 17:47:18 calumbautista23 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2164592 Jr. Member 0x7A1d955dA6D2a057C95Bf08f697e5da01A8F76f0 0
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25/07/2018 16:31:19Aminmon https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1352263Member 0xF2D3021389445e8D40abAF70914Db469F1e16056 10 20 20 10 10 0

04/06/2018 21:53:15CryptoCoinArbitragehttps://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1247022Jr. Member 0x0Ef5DDC372fdE697785A2000ABBDa1c3bdB79d01 5 50 50 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5
27/05/2018 03:48:03Abderrazak Belkhirhttps://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1059329Full Member 0xEbD02feCA4374FCe35BAE1C81fB8fd305A4A106C 15 165 220 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 15 15
01/07/2018 03:45:13Angemas https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2050525Jr. Member 0x68dc2E26db40B24079CA2b4a4C70d320e2c14224 5 25 25 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
18/07/2018 21:53:09Antana https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=145641Member 0x3BFe6AE2a4C069350e32c55C1B79Fc20dE3F06de 10 10 10 10 0 0
02/08/2018 01:27:37ataki https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1108259Full Member 0x5f992D631d087043FFB25D10795F23D42F632F42 15 30 40 15 15
24/07/2018 18:37:08avonka https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1168116Member 0xb66B23bB9F8ED902a5F12798AF8740D3F85D5A39 10 40 40 10 10 10 10
05/08/2018 16:44:36BahriH https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1065747Full Member 0x99891fd66a243036FEC5d4b672FcdAdB91B75E05 15 15 20 0 15
31/07/2018 06:20:15Bajula https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=368470Member 0xfE6F6e786125D3C5Ad0Dd5F85541dF3F22BcC4C8 10 20 20 10 0 10
26/07/2018 13:52:14bartolo https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=369438Hero/Legendary Member0xcA8bdA95feC53EC0F6BacEe3d151c225710aA437 25 50 60 25 25 0
08/08/2018 07:36:03Bubblebubble https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=994890Member 0x0095B77ceB0178AAa38DC14a13C95a902d021BED 10 10 10 10
19/06/2018 10:59:07chengyinoing01 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1770156Jr. Member 0x49357E2E9051a85c3D2556DBF87c297D956928D4 5 25 25 0 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 0
27/05/2018 13:28:59Citataw https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1877795Jr. Member 0x98f167773455ABBfeCc023814A471C4898c3B6a5 5 50 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
30/06/2018 21:00:14coin.milyarderi https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1682626Jr. Member 0x052678AEaFf35B2cDc714Ed23622db6ea4926747 5 35 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
10/07/2018 01:32:35coinbirds https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1108345Full Member 0x8f9744773ead1942a8ee0b4c8bc2c3975a818df7 15 90 120 15 15 15 15 15 15
27/05/2018 00:28:42cryptowolfsu https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1402981Jr. Member 0xabb6f068d9bdF4f28625BcD75da3116b7d463d79 5 80 80 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10
19/07/2018 00:16:33DeKingCrypto https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1142337Full Member 0x257c919c3C0F5604e50c185F3EC7418E88C5741D 15 60 80 15 15 15 15
05/08/2018 17:11:47efodix https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=75820Full Member 0xBfD3715c1E0A307914B7f12133d48bb3dF455aa1 15 30 40 15 15
19/06/2018 16:50:03Ekaterinat https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1428236Full Member 0x8b938177b7ca930b01F6Ca519042729B2a5e5e5C 15 105 140 0 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 0
08/08/2018 11:51:28El Loco https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1575273Jr. Member 0xd3CCf31820301F0955ca2d7c190F2b3AadB639D0 5 5 5 5
19/06/2018 12:07:17Eros1on https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998388Member 0xCfeB5090EdAD4F587c839A42554E3d7D05b9Fba2 10 70 70 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10

27/06/2018 18:18:42f_ala https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1458077Jr. Member
0x611D822091132493A8dE8e0F70883Cc9E597C544

5 35 35 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
12/07/2018 18:32:04Gracie12 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998098Member 0x1dba29880684EB4cD8f1C7709fb29A73EEB6cd2d 10 50 50 10 10 10 10 10
21/06/2018 15:39:04gulgul https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1044756Full Member 0x349331a74f8E283fd90B4508AB52540Fd758711c 15 120 160 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
07/07/2018 17:54:06Harry1v https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998082Member 0xEdeBA10AF72CaE2F2C89fd842b019855BA188E92 10 30 30 0 0 10 10 0 10
05/08/2018 12:55:30HendarSul https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1002030Full Member 0x027f3338324f4d69b56216247B0186C2CFE7cc31 15 15 20 0 15
27/06/2018 18:25:51hero_coin https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1304454Member 0xC5798aA317d72334396ac4A66C58481fF9A1a42b 10 60 60 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0
18/06/2018 09:21:52hot_ads https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=976380Member 0x1233D3043A71AbeeA7a01C15c88a44BeA0024588 10 70 70 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10
20/06/2018 16:01:10htsz_da12 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=976636Member 0x6bfC740455dc3520Dd6149646fB9F4f855571E66 10 80 80 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
27/06/2018 22:01:21hunter17 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2007610Jr. Member 0x3E400fcc43b5ad5aD34d5CF09eF9Ae06DdC787aa 5 30 30 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 0
18/07/2018 07:08:39IggySe7ven https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=86677Member 0x9DDc40E33aCC344e24C91aF008FA90302a2E7e1B 10 40 40 10 10 10 10
26/07/2018 09:49:21ikarinov32 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action%3Dprofile;u%3D1428236Full Member 0x76c8791fc2667F10020A1c7E76C5398b4572774c 15 30 40 15 0 15
08/06/2018 19:05:34insanid https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=109856Full Member 0xfc010988c0fe37eC71b8892c1b71908ba81C7Dd5 15 135 180 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 0
01/08/2018 10:38:36itos https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=226603Full Member 0xb6ec7b581ecc16A374ca11f2c585C207Db912320 15 30 40 15 15 0
31/05/2018 14:37:27karisma black https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1714677Jr. Member 0x157355C8E095126ecCaA57587eA5adD07008752F 5 40 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 5 0 5 0

10/06/2018 13:28:52khichariya1 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1297360Member 0x0A7c98d2dD911545cff67E8b67014E762df6fc61 10 50 50 10 10 10 10 10 Only reports Only reports Only reports No signature kicked kicked
13/07/2018 16:56:32Lemer https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1304630Member 0xBC275d274B14C0407451f0e27526AE8f213CAA97 10 40 40 10 10 10 10
30/06/2018 15:19:02lightbringer14 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2015433Jr. Member 0x475d00819aF18991E17b57bbFe2d98BE73026d39 5 25 25 5 0 5 5 5 5 0
04/08/2018 20:08:17luckybtccasino https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=447623Member 0x086f2b9490c4c57fFB66DF6BE2D83749fAa6ca06 10 10 10 0 10
31/07/2018 10:51:56Mauriek https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=35959Hero/Legendary Member0xdCCC041e25E006dA34a2291Cf37bC7da9e3991E3 25 50 60 25 25 0
16/06/2018 20:15:27minime0105 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=778786Hero/Legendary Member0xC3f6E2CFe1aE2AF7990604dF7785Ae375d9d6D5c 25 165 200 20 20 0 0 25 25 25 25 25
13/06/2018 08:24:02Mishkagami https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1968377Jr. Member 0xCAaAEFBc5eC543f369452Ac162188731D60e4008 5 35 35 0 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5
14/07/2018 17:16:48Mohamme https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1350308Member 0xA76eFD7f950D874850aC38FfCeC8081C50535A1e 10 50 50 10 10 10 10 10
05/08/2018 13:41:17moneyangel https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1528369Member 0x0D9980E2B0D28b32856cFE201286532E8f5a6aa1 10 20 20 10 10
05/08/2018 20:21:28montgolfier https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=37584Member 0xF9ac871590E832B02576b3296972b3A26f8119A0 10 10 10 0 10
19/07/2018 17:16:52Newboybb https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1250321Member 0xf2C19069DB3d1d056E1e5187E7eAB2bBF983d8fB 10 40 40 10 10 10 10
11/07/2018 15:27:15NewOne404 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2123955Jr. Member 0x514DE13Ec094cd68cdCBb49e6Ec45eb0D5DB8856 5 25 25 0 5 5 5 5 5
06/08/2018 22:37:51nezzard https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=436793Full Member 0xd8bD322A364C8577bD5227C51240302bf77117D3 15 30 40 15 15
08/07/2018 17:23:42nguyenhoven https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1402854Jr. Member 0xA18897f5eBE15fea6A1F4e305f494aAb999237a1 5 30 30 5 5 5 5 5 5
06/07/2018 18:32:57peter1 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=998079Member 0xEaa6C9d38F3271103d9E412fa77A563c1aF6d125 10 50 50 10 10 10 10 10 0
07/06/2018 18:59:25PetroRoshenko https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=2139473Jr. Member 0x92476883115dA13f2C1Da496c8CC8270E7c54490 5 40 "Other" discussion board is not allowed5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
31/07/2018 15:29:02pointblue https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action%3Dprofile;u%3D1108345Full Member 0x859DC4941AB64C8c8F74A02A1Bb097BDa401Dde7 15 30 40 15 15 0
31/07/2018 15:10:01qqNxt https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=222606Full Member 0x1122Ed4ccA02F471CdEf4995B6b4a4dDc12fe148 15 45 60 15 15 15
18/07/2018 01:16:55s3rj0 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1242878Member 0x4f70eD6b19cc733D5C45A40250227C0c020Ab3cD 10 40 40 10 10 10 10
30/05/2018 07:31:19Saverenergy https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1083626Full Member 0x5949b09f38e7a145be6f92510d1c04339be592b4 15 180 240 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
30/07/2018 01:14:20SBOSS https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=225200;sa=summaryMember 0x23DE6030fB0F7e6caaE938985DB893A2c743c1EF 10 10 10 0 0 10
05/08/2018 04:01:17shayshaylaboogiehttps://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=138446;sa=summaryMember 0x40088949725d0C9A60047639319e46a884506e1e 10 10 10 0 10
02/08/2018 21:58:13Si kleng https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1946998Jr. Member 0x743D161C5c19f7d7d9638E44D52B7892Ad54aF98 5 10 10 5 5
16/07/2018 23:53:30spastikss https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1161737Full Member 0xA88Ab9256b1F92b66f7C42b2E25cC39559d3cb14 15 60 80 15 15 15 15
08/06/2018 22:41:54synchronocity https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1048876Jr. Member 0x76C53e3B81EF8292c879beA653AC550368651763 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 0
06/07/2018 09:14:27teplohodov https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1962597Jr. Member 0x2ac9d51F0c6FFE95AEE4e19A1Aa9e9ACD4815afc 5 15 15 5 0 0 5 0 5
25/07/2018 18:43:39tradeinvest.7vek https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1361156Member 0xe99463a84C0dcF7Bea786587A92E69B9a5FaaB32 10 20 20 10 0 10
13/06/2018 13:08:22tuikindu https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1757419Jr. Member 0x11F3FD2F8645b0764a9165C7F7548Ef0B260D283 5 35 35 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0
05/07/2018 22:23:04Uwouw0 https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1963092Member 0xa653159867843F749fa4D9a959e64215da3Da024 10 60 60 10 10 10 10 10 10
06/08/2018 20:17:36vike https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=160230Full Member 0x3314F2F7f4e722A6B227472E9F7267134D87985b 15 30 40 15 15
04/07/2018 18:10:16Windfaraday https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=1497366Jr. Member 0x77970779d01384e8CEdE4FB7961f6472Fd9AE68a 5 30 30 0 5 5 5 5 5 5
05/08/2018 21:20:18zerocashdev https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=353565Full Member 0xb2665542C35034457623108Bd0464FAf370caC3b 15 30 40 15 15
25/06/2018 16:52:09zxcv cool https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=976692Member 0x76d71e8800CE28A6DfE53ddb32Ef07C56f304dcB 10 50 50 0 10 10 10 10 10 0 0
07/08/2018 20:00:50Мinimе https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=778786Hero/Legendary Member0x562cC8156d7Ab3F85AEAE3B0096B0bf86d18e71F 25 50 60 25 25
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